CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

£ CCCBVR

Campeonato de Inverno as Quartas CCCBVR ( Coleiro ) - Fibra - Data :

Clas. Passaro

Proprietario

19 Chapa Quente Rafael

29 Sniper

39 Fenix 1°

40 Pepper
52 Raio
62 Hulk

79 Precioso

82 Fénix 2°

99 El Tarim

109 Tarieta

francisco
Eduardo
Alan Parreira
Magon
Andre

Elton
Eduardo

Roberto Carlos /
Kaua

Geneir

119 Velho Barreiro  Fabiano

05/10/2022

Origem
Vassouras
Vassouras
Barra do Pirai
Barra Mansa
Vassouras
Volta Redonda
Vassouras

Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Volta Redonda

Barra do Pirai

Classificacao

0

Cantos

175

145

130

121

112

107

98

85

76

63

60

Pontos

15

14

13

12

11

10

9/05/2024 11:31

1/1



